Quers-Inn Prices 2024

Check-In: 4p.m.-10 p.m. Breakfast: 6a.m.-10.30 a.m.
Check-Out: 6a.m.-11a.m. No Room Service

bote .
Single Room incl. Breakfast Buffet CHF 135.00 per Night

Double Room for single use incl. Breakfast Buffet CHF 160.00 per Night

Double Room incl. Breakfast Buffet CHF 190.00 per night

Mini-Suite (2 people) incl. Breakfast Buffet CHF 220.00 per Night

Family Room with 1 Child incl. Breakfast Buffet CHF 230.00 per Night

(until 14 years)

Family Room with 2 Children incl. Breakfast Buffet CHF 250.00 per Night
(till 14 years)

Family Room incl. Breakfast Buffet CHF 270.00 per Night
3 Adults (from 15 years on)

Nice, well-behaved dog no Breakfast CHF 10.00 per Night
Parking parking garage CHF 10.00 per Night
Seminar Room "Quer" Full Day CHF 300.00

(up to 35 Persons) Half Day CHF 200.00
Available Accessoiries

Flip Chart, Pinboard each CHF 20.00 per Day
Television, Video each CHF 50.00 per pay
Wireless Internet Complimentary

Cancelation Charge:

Single booking: no charge up to 2 days before arraving
after that full charge for the first 2 nights

Group booking: no charge up to 2 weeks before arraving
up to 2 days before arraving 50%
after that full charge for the first 2 nights

The entire Quers Inn facility is a Smoke Free facility
Please, for the comfort and safety of our guests and to avoid a

cleaning charge, no smoking in any area of the hotel. Additionally, schneiders Quer

the hotel fire alarm is linked directly to the Fire Department, AG
Speerstrasse 15
resulting in a minimum charge of CHF 1800.-. 8330 Pfdffikon ZH

Tel. 044 95216 16
All Prices include all applicable Swiss taxes. Fax 044 952 16 01



